
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/22/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,228,762

2nd Payment 2,317,913

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,410,629

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,507,055

5th Payment 2,607,337

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 2,711,630

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 2,820,095

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 2,932,899

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,752,172 $51,131,876 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 3,050,215

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,694,518 $64,247,002 $80,000,000 $49,689,440.99 1.610 7.3% 30.0% 10th Payment 3,172,224

6 10/15/14 Wed $24,940,694 $77,086,633 $90,000,000 $55,900,621.12 1.610 6.9% 34.8% 11th Payment 3,299,113

7 10/18/14 Sat $31,630,790 $91,804,530 $100,000,000 $63,171,193.94 1.583 8.6% 40.4% 12th Payment 3,431,077

8 10/22/14 Wed $30,931,449 $107,461,197 $110,000,000 $69,488,313.33 1.583 8.4% 45.4% 13th Payment 3,568,320

9 10/25/14 Sat $35,426,485 $125,393,130 $125,000,000 $79,000,000.00 1.583 9.6% 50.7% 14th Payment 3,711,053

10 10/29/14 Wed $34,344,585 $141,690,084 $152,000,000 $96,000,000.00 1.583 9.3% 55.3% 15th Payment 3,859,495

11 11/01/14 Sat $40,807,768 $161,053,904 $173,000,000 $109,300,000.00 1.583 11.0% 60.2% 16th Payment 4,013,875

12 11/05/14 Wed $42,930,731 $181,425,097 $192,000,000 $121,300,000.00 1.583 11.5% 64.8% 17th Payment 4,174,430

13 11/08/14 Sat $52,642,021 $206,404,425 $221,000,000 $139,600,000.00 1.583 13.9% 69.7% 18th Payment 4,341,407

14 11/12/14 Wed $59,244,408 $233,923,513 $257,000,000 $162,300,000.00 1.583 15.6% 74.4% 19th Payment 4,515,064

15 11/15/14 Sat $76,857,350 $267,960,027 $300,000,000 $189,500,000.00 1.583 19.7% 79.5% 20th Payment 4,695,666

16 11/19/14 Wed $97,753,274 $311,250,366 $400,000,000 $252,700,000.00 1.583 24.3% 84.5% 21st Payment 4,883,493

17 11/22/14 Sat $149,871,832 $377,621,569 $500,000,000 $315,900,000.00 1.583 34.8% 89.9% 22nd Payment 5,078,833

18 11/26/14 Wed $139,298,415 $439,310,301 $0.00 1.583 32.8% 93.2% 23rd Payment 5,281,986

19 11/29/14 Sat $217,314,157 $535,548,546 $0.00 1.583 46.2% 96.3% 24th Payment 5,493,265

20 12/03/14 Wed $208,947,623 $628,081,644 $0.00 1.583 44.9% 98.0% 25th Payment 5,712,996

21 12/06/14 Sat $336,836,943 $777,250,923 $0.00 1.583 61.8% 99.2% 26th Payment 5,941,516

22 12/10/14 Wed $334,316,196 $925,303,881 $0.00 1.583 61.5% 99.7% 27th Payment 6,179,176

28th Payment 6,426,343

29th Payment 6,683,397

30th Payment 6,950,733

Total 125,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/22/2014


